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Color g‘uﬂ“gﬁ‘ﬁ Color code
EB3200 Spoow White

4476
32
76
30
22
45
32
6
24
31
61
3
16
39

01
03

27
169
317
413
415
646
762
927
034
3024
3072
3799

White Tin

Tin Medmm

White Violet

Pewter Light

Pewter Gray

Pewter Gray Dark

Pear] Gray

Beaver Gray Dark

Pear]l Gray Very Light
Gray Green Light
Avocado Green Black
Brown Gray Very Light
Beaver Gray Very Light
Pewter Gray Very Dark
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Color ng.‘i-“"ﬁﬁﬁ..{ﬁc‘h Color code

1

102
37
34
30
26
14
31
17
11
22
11
20
17
45

BLANC White

0z Tin

04 Tin Dark

168 Pewter Very Light

310 Black

318 Steel Gray Light

414 Steel Gray Dark

535 Ash Gray Very Light
647 Beaver Gray Medivun
244 Beaver Gray Ultra Dark
928 Gray Green Very Light
238 Coffee Brown Ultra Dark
3031 Meocha Brown Very Dark
3371  Black Brown



